——

Rule 4 223-CVL

Insert full name
company

insert full name(s)
{ addressies}

enier s name
ess and reference
w)

~orm 4.68

-

Erhe Insolvency Act 1986
Liquidator’'s Statement of
Receipts and Payments

Pursuant to Section 192 of the
insolvency Act 1986

For official use

[ Ikt i e |
To the Registrar of Companies i S
Company Number
214+ 0 8z
Name of Company
@ ABN&Ped  PRINT
Limited

I/\We (bl FRANG s TN CARTER
L AN WooR
n MRvBuan  CrosE
K 1 DOE AR (I FTELS
Wodles
Dy h L&A

the lhguidatoris) ol the company attach a copy of my/our statement of
Receipts and Payments under Section 192 of the Insolvency Act 1986

Signed .Zg‘f s Date P( to 1§ -

For Official Use l

28/10/2015 #
COMPANIES HOUSE

v




Form 4 68

Statement of Receipts and Payments under section
192 of the Insolvency Act 1986

Name of Company A L/ e Do VT S o 4
Company’s registered number P ke g2
State whether members’ or creditors’ voluntary winding up CRKEPri D Le N ot W TRSY

Date of commencement of winding up ﬁ"‘"‘ MAac i 1978

s

Date to which this statement 1s brought dowr, g - S/ TENT &N 2o

Name and address of hquidator [f = M ng(,/fE'[(

AAWN (WD
I NM‘/_ru.f(Pf Clo &

NOTES KD 2ER M N ST Dy U (C#

You should read these notes carefully before completing the forms The notes do not form pant of the return
to be sent to the registrar of companies

Form and Contents of Statement

{1} Every statement musi contain a detailled account of all the ligundator's reahsations and disbursments
in respect of the company. The statemment of realisations should contain a record of all receipts derived from
assets existing at the date of the winding-up resolution and subsequently realised, including balance at
bank, book debts and calls collected, property sold, etc, and the account of disbursements should contain ali
paymenis for costs, charges and expenses, or 10 creditors or contnbutories Receipts denved from deposn
accounts and money market deposits are to be included in the ‘balance at bank’. Only actual investments are
to be included in the "amounts invested’ section in the analysis of balance on page 5 of the form. Where
property has been realised, the gross proceeds of sale must be entered under realisations and the necessary
payments incidental to sales must be entered as disbursements. A payment into the insolvency Services
Account is not a disbursement and should not be shown as such, nor are payments into a bank, building
soclety or any other financial institution However, the interest recewved on any investment should be shown
in the realisations. Each receipt and payment must be entered m the account in such a manner as sufficiently
to explain its nature The receipts and payments must severally be added up at the foort of each sheet and
the totals carried forward from one account to another without any mtermedsate balance, so that the gross
wotals represent the 10tal amounts recerwved and paid by the ligumidator respectively

Trading Account
{2) When the liquidator carries on a business, a trading account must be forwarded as a distinct account,
and the totals of receipts and payments on the trading account must alone be set out in this statement

Dividends

{3} When dividends, instalments of composttions etc are paid to creditors or a return of surplus assets 1s
made 1o contributories, the total amount or each dividend, eic actually paid, must be entered in the
statement of disbursements as one sum, and the hquidater must forward separate accounts showing in ists
the amount of the claim of each creditor and the amgunt of dividend, eic pavable to each creditor, or
contributory

. i
(4} When unclaimed 'dividends, 2t¢ are paia o the Insolvency Services Account, the 101al amount so
pata in should be entered in the statemenl of disbursements as one surm The items 10 be paid in relation to
unclaimed dividends should first be included in the realisations side of the account

(5} Credit should not be taken n the stalement of aisbursements for any amount in respect of hquidator's
remuneration unless it has been duly aliowed by resolutions of the iquidation committee or of the creditors
or of the company in general meeting, or by order of the court as the case may regulre, or is otherwise
allowable under the provisions of the tnsolvency Rules

{6] Thus staternent of receipis and paymentis s required in duphcate




W

% SR EEL rt” "‘I b,

QUIDA’ on's STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

Py o
aiahaten e T R S
A— e ——
—— e
- 4 e -

o YA TRV T o
REALISATIONS [

M BRCA ™ 1 7] It X .
~. Of whom li_tcaivl_c_i Nature ot Assets Realised AM%UNT )
Brought forward .. -
© 3s¢ |
SSnsss ‘
. . -
'
Carried forward .. ? 33 )

*NOTE—Ng balancc shouid be thown on thh Account. but only the 101al Ruﬂuﬂons and

. i
e LY LR R S

(DT SIIO A Vool e/ Apharrsaierind




pursuant to Section 192 of the Insolvency Act 1986

DISBURSEMENTS
aTE Yo whom Paid Nature of Disbursements AMgUN"’
Brought forward .. 20
|
/
7
i
arri 1
Carried forward g o

iements, which should be carried forward 1o the next Account. IPTO




ANALYS!S OF BALANCE

Totsl Realisations .. .. < .- .- .- ez | —
Total Disbursements .. .- .- .- .. .- g o _
Balence ..E€ 255 _

The Balance is made up as follows:—
1. Cash in hands of Liguidator . .- . .- .-

2. Balance atBank .. . .. .- .. .. .. 2 -
3.  Amount in Insolvency Services Account . . .
. . £ .
*4.  Amounts invested by Liquidator .. ..
Laess The cost of investments realised
Balance .. .- .- .- . .. .. .-
Total Balance as shown above . .- .. ..E 2 3/3/ -

[Nore.—Full detalls of stocks purchased for Invastment and sny rsstization of them should be given in s separate starsment. |
"rmnmummwdmdtdmmvwmwmmwmumnuop-udmdlh'mwmmtmm.
anyw:hiaunm.mrmnuulnummm!wmmwﬂwcd-mhudludmdmldinwmms.w
Agcount, omplhmmdhvmhcmmmm-uwﬂuolmﬂdiwmmduws«:rcuryolsicu
te acc yad 88 & sulficlent comnplisncs with the terms of the Raguistions.

The Liquidator should also state —

{1} The amount of the estimated assets and liabilities at the date of the commencement of
winding up —
pr 4

)’. {- ) E

Assets {after deducting amounts charged to secured

creditors—including the holders of floating charges) .. } 2y 048
Liabilitles—Fixed charge creditors .. -. .. .. .. .. . 3123
Floating charge holders -. -. .. .- - . M
Unsecured creditors .- . . . .- - Tu ¢ g
(2} The total amount of the capital pald up at the date of the commencement of
the winding up —
Paid up in cash .. .. .. .- .- .. .. .. 2
Issued as paid.up otherwise than for cash .- . .. .. Mie
{3} The general description and estimaled vaiue of any outstanding assets (if
there is insufficient space here, sttach » separate sheet)
T T o
(4} Why the winding up cannot yet be concluded . - r-ﬂ"‘“{
{5) The period within which the winding up is expected (o bg completed / o A -TH

-~ 1

.




